
Local Election 07 June 2024
Wicklow LEA - Wicklow County Council

State of the Poll After Count 7 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

1,758

13

12,300

12,423

123

6

440To save deposit

2

4

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 
Count

Status Surplus To reach 
quota

To save 
deposit

Alvey, Danny -22 1,758 Elected --SD -

Snell, John 0 1,758 Elected --Non-P -

Langrell, Shane 4 1,508 - 250-FG -

Dunne, Gail 3 1,494 - 264-FF -

O'Brien, Paul 3 1,351 - 407-Lab -

Richmond, Graham 1 1,162 - 596-FG -

Casey-Shortt, Sonia 3 1,063 - 695-FF -

Larkin, John 2 966 - 792-Non-P -

Hill, Anthony 2 958 - 800-SF -

Kavanagh, Mary 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

Kavanagh, Tim 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

Fahey McCarthy, Mia 0 0 Excluded --Grn -

O'Loughlin, Abbie 0 0 Excluded --SF -

Non transferable Not effective 4 282
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