## **State of the Poll After Count 7**

Wicklow LEA - Wicklow County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	12,423	Number Of Seats	6	Number Of Candidates	13
Invalid Ballot Papers	123	Seats Filled	2	Quota	1,758
Valid Poll	12,300	Seats Unfilled	4	To save deposit	440

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
Alvey, Danny	SD	-2	2 1,758	Elected	-		-
Snell, John	Non-P		0 1,758	Elected	-		-
Langrell, Shane	FG		4 1,508	-	-	- 250	-
Dunne, Gail	FF		3 1,494	-	-	- 264	-
O'Brien, Paul	Lab		3 1,351	-	-	407	-
Richmond, Graham	FG		1 1,162	-	-	- 596	-
Casey-Shortt, Sonia	FF		3 1,063	-	-	- 695	-
Larkin, John	Non-P		2 966	-	-	- 792	-
Hill, Anthony	SF		2 958	-	-	- 800	-
Kavanagh, Mary	Non-P		0 0	Excluded	-		-
Kavanagh, Tim	Non-P		0 0	Excluded	-		-
Fahey McCarthy, Mia	Grn		0 0	Excluded	-		-
O'Loughlin, Abbie	SF		0 0	Excluded	-		-
Non transferable Not et	ffective		4 282				